BOTOX® / DYSPORT® Event

Consider a relaxing night of pampering with you and 5-10 (or more) of your closest friends. BOTOX® / DYSPORT® events are a great way to socialize with friends while enhancing your appearance! Host a private BOTOX® / DYSPORT® Event at Body+Beauty Lab and enjoy a night in with friends discussing the latest techniques in anti-aging procedures. All participants will receive incredible deals.

Benefits of your BOTOX® / DYSPORT® Event include:

- o A fantastic reason for people to get together! BOTOX® / DYSPORT® events are a fun idea for birthday parties, networking events or a parent's night out.
- o Receive a complimentary consultation with an experienced Body+Beauty Lab Nurse Injector.
- o Special event pricing of \$10 \$13 per unit of BOTOX® / DYSPORT® for all guests (savings of \$2- \$5 per unit).
- o A minimum of 5 guests per event must attend.

Pricing Is Based On Guest Attendance:

5-6 GUESTS:

- \$13/unit of BOTOX® / DYSPORT®
- \$25 off a dermal filler at a future injectable appointment
- 10% off Body+Beauty Lab skincare & body products

7-9 GUESTS:

- \$12/unit of BOTOX® / DYSPORT®
- \$50 off all dermal fillers at a future appointment
- 15% off Body+Beauty Lab skincare & body products

10 + GUESTS:

- \$10/unit of BOTOX® / DYSPORT®
- \$100 off all dermal fillers at a future appointment within 90 days of treatment.
- 20% off Body+Beauty Lab skincare & body product

Body+Beauty Lab BOTOX® / DYSPORT® Event

Service Agreement &

Credit Card Authorization Form

Body+Beauty Lab Spa	will host a	Botox/ Dysp	oort party on
	, at		am/pm, for
booking. Please anticipate	e that you m	ay have some	timated number of guests upon last-minute cancellations from your arty. The pricing is strictly based on
The contact person fo	r the Botox	x/ Dysport Po	arty will be
Phone #			
Email			
Preferred to be contac	cted via:	O Phone	O Email

The contact person for the spa party will be responsible to inform all guests of the following:

- Botox/ Dysport party HOST will be charged \$250 cancellation fee for any party that is canceled less than 72 hours prior to the party date.
 A credit card # must be put on file to hold the party date.
- We will provide a nice assortment of appetizers/desserts/non-alcoholic drinks that we will discuss previously with the Host of the party.
- Guests that are visibly or noticeably intoxicated or under the influence of any controlled substance will be refused service and asked to leave the spa with no refund.
- Guests that engage in any inappropriate or lewd behavior will be asked to leave the spa with no refund.
- Guests are not permitted to damage or deface any Body+Beauty Lab property, equipment or supplies. Any damages to Body+Beauty Lab property, equipment or supplies will be charged to the Botox Party Hosts credit card. See credit card authorization section.

CREDIT CARD AUTHORIZATION

l,		authorize Body+Beauty
Lab LLC to charge my c	redit	
card		
expiration date	security code	_ with a billing address of:

For the following:

- Any Party canceled with less than 72 hours' notice will be charged a Cancellation fee of \$250.
- All guests should arrive 15 minutes prior to the start of the party to fill out any paperwork that will be required.
- All guests must be present at the start of the party. Once the party begins, that is the final count that determines pricing of services.
- Minimum of 5 guests must attend in order for this to be considered a "Botox Party". If less than 5 guests attend then Botox price will be \$15/unit.
- All amenities for the spa party are mutually agreed upon by Body+Beauty Lab LLC and the Spa Party Contact.
- Any damages to Body+Beauty Lab property, equipment or supplies caused by a guest of the spa party.

otox/ Dysport Party Designated Host
ignature
Oate
ody+Beauty Lab Manager
ignature
Date

BOTOX/ DYSPORT PARTY GUEST LIST

Date:
Time:

Botox/ Dysport Party Host Name:

Guest List:

	NAME	PHONE #	EMAIL
1.			
2.			
3.			
4.			
5.			
6.			
7.			
8.			
9.			
10.			
11.			
12.			
13.			

14.		
15.		
16.		
17.		
18.		
19.		
20.		